S.C.ILA. MARZO 2022
Prot. Num.

3858

3861

4093

4361

5325

5996

Prot. Data Codice
01/03/2022 15/2022
01/03/2022 16/2022
04/03/2022 17/2022
09/03/2022 18/2022
22/03/2022 19/2022
31/03/2022 20/2022

Oggetto
Sanatoria

Realizzazione di nuovo soppalco interno a magazzino

Ristrutturazione edilizia
Sanatoria

Nuova cabina ENEL
Sanatoria

03 - marzo 2022

Pagina 1

Soggetti

Firbimatic Immobiliare S.R.L.
B.M. S.R.L.

Roncarati Gianni
Spagnuolo Francesco
Nikema S.R.L.

Barbieri Andrea



