03 - marzo 2022

S.C.I.A. MARZO 2022

Prot. Num.	Prot. Data Codice	Oggetto	Soggetti
3858	01/03/2022 15/2022	Sanatoria	Firbimatic Immobiliare S.R.L.
3861	01/03/2022 16/2022	Realizzazione di nuovo soppalco interno a magazzino	B.M. S.R.L.
4093	04/03/2022 17/2022	Ristrutturazione edilizia	Roncarati Gianni
4361	09/03/2022 18/2022	Sanatoria	Spagnuolo Francesco
5325	22/03/2022 19/2022	Nuova cabina ENEL	Nikema S.R.L.
5996	31/03/2022 20/2022	Sanatoria	Barbieri Andrea